01 of 02Version 2010
Preview
Power High Voltage Dividers and Resistors Type RMCD extend Token Electronic’s advanced proprietary high
voltage resistor technology to larger devices than have previously been available on the market.
The RMCD is the non-inductive tubular ceramic resistor. Because of the larger volume of resistive material,
these resistors are capable of handling significantly higher pulsed power than their wirewound or metal film
counterparts, making them suitable for rapid energy dumping and high energy pulse work.
This RMCD offer higher average power dissipation while retaining the advantages of high surge energy, high

General Specifications (Unit: mm)
Electrical Characterisics
How to Order
 
100W
 
100R KRMCD S

 Part Number: RMCD
 Rated Power (W): 35W, 502W, 70W,  90W, 100W
 Resistance Value (Ω)
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value (Ω)
82R 82Ω
100R 100Ω
470R 470Ω
820R 820Ω
1K 1KΩ
Silver plate
L
Φ
 D
Φ
 d
Type
Dimensions (mm) Resistance
(Ω)
Tolerance
(%)
Energy
(KJ)
Peak Voltage
(KV)
Power
(W)L±3.0 ΦD±2.0 Φd±2.0
RMCD-100 305 25.4 15.5
75 ~ 1K ±10
30 75 100
RMCD-90 250 25.4 15.5 25 60 90
RMCD-70 200 25.4 15.5 20 45 70
RMCD-50 150 25.4 15.5 15 30 50
RMCD-35 100 25.4 15.5 10 15 35
Type Power Rating Temperature
Coefficient Resistivity Specific Heat Inductance Density Max. Operating
Temperature
RMCD 35 ~ 100W -500 ~ -1500PPM/°C 5 ~ 80Ω·cm 2J/cm3·°C 0.4µH max 2.25g/cm3 220°C max

B
 Silver plate terminal
 Color: B (black)
Code Resistance Tolerance
K ±10%
Code Color
B black
Version 2010
RMCD Non-Inductance Tubular
Back to 1st Page - High Voltage Resistors (RMCD)